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$1,319,394.00

$1,352,197.23

$1,351,169.92

$1,510,310.69

$1,519,000.00

BIDDER

ADDENDUM NO. 1 

ACKNOWLEDGED

Indianapolis, IN

E & B Paving; Chuck Wiegman

286 W 300 N; Anderson, IN 46012

P: 317-776-8925

adenney@midwerstpavingllc.com

Midwest Paving,LLC; Douglas Denney

16105 River Road, Noblesville, IN 46062

WESSLER ENGINEERING, INC.

P: 765-459-3111; F: 765-456-1017

chuck.wiegman@ebpaving.com

Morphey Construction, Inc., Steve Milbourne

1699 N. Sherman Drive, Indianapolis, IN 46201

ebrooks@3dcompanyinc.com

Brooks Construction Co., Inc.; Eric Graft

6525 Ardmore Avenue; Fort Wayne, IN 46809

P: 260-478-1990

elgraft@brooks1st.com

BIDS AS READ AT OPENING

3d Company, Inc.; Erin Brooks

3200 E CR 250 N, Muncie, IN 47303

P: 765-288-3326; F: 765-288-3344

REMARKS

PROJECT NO.  226220

PROJECT TITLE:  Grant Street Reconstruction Project

Owner:  Greentown, Indiana

DATE:  July 30, 2020 TIME: 4:30 pm

TOTAL UNIT 

PRICE BID

P: 317-356-9250; F: 317-356-9253

smilbourne@morpheyconstruction.com

DC Construction Services; Dustin Calhoun

9465 Counselors Row, Ste 200, Indianapolis, IN 46240

P: 317-577-0276

dustin@dccpaving.com


